
Sr. 
No.

Case No. Complainant Respondent
Incident 
District

Present 
Status 

Remarks Next Date

1 3426/13/8/2025 Ravindra Narsingh Deshmukh Collector, Buldhana Buldhana Argument
2 4432/13/3/2024 Tadneel Anil Sambhare CP, Amravati Amravati Rejoinder

3 7519/13/12/2024 Pankaj Bhanudas Mahajan Municipal Commissioner, Jalgaon 
Municipal Corp.,

Jalgaon Rejoinder

4 3373/13/30/2025 Mustak Mansur Momin CP, Thane Thane Rejoinder

5 3722/13/16/2024 with 
3723/13/16/2024

Dr. Sumir Dembla Director, Directorate of Public Health 
Services Dept., Mumbai

Mumbai  Proper 
Report 

6 4461/13/3/2024 Adv. B.S. Sane (Victim-Tribal 
People of Melghat)

Principal Secretary, Tribal 
Development Dept., Mantralaya 
Mumbai                                                      
2.  Collector, Amravati

Amravati report on Affi

7 5029/13/30/2024 Ajinkya Sachin Patil The Director Of Medical 
Education and Research, Mumbai

Mumbai Report
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1 4757/13/16/2024 Adv. Ganesh S. Balsaraf The Commissioner Of Police, Mira 
Bhayender Vasai virar 

Thane Argument

2 7074/13/0/2024 Feroz Badruddin Khan CP, Thane Thane Rejoinder
3 7576/13/18/2024 Prathviraj Madhavrao Garde SP, Nanded Nanded Fresh Report/ 

Arguments

4 3288/13/16/2025 Rocky Stephen Dcounha DCP, Zone-X, Mumbai Mumbai Rejoinder
5 3592/13/10/2025 

with 
6642/13/10/2025

Yogesh M. Khairnar SP, Dhule Dhule Rejoinder

6 2557/13/30/2025 Adv. Krishna Gupta (Victim-Mira 
Bhayandar Resident Citizen)

Municipal Commissioner Mira 
Bhayander Municipal Corp.,                              

Thane Report

7 3129/13/22/2025 Rahul Rajabhau Dahale SP, Parbhani Parbhani Report

8 4370/13/30/2025 Adv. Krishna Chhaganlal Gupta The Municipal Commissioner, Mira 
Bhayander Mun. Corp., 

Thane Report
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1 7688/13/30/2024 Ritul Jayesh Tailor CP. Thane Thane Arguments
2 1479/13/20/2024 Adv. Tushar Bhosale Municipal Commissioner Mira 

Bhayander and                                    
CP, Mira Bhayander Vasai Virar 
Police Commissionerate

Thane Rejoinder

3 2891/13/15/2024 Govind Hanmayya Ibatte Municipal Commissioner, Latur Latur Rejoinder
4 11/13/16/2025 Sachin Prabhakar Jagtap Municipal Commissioner, MCGM Mumbai Rejoinder

5 2654/13/25/2025 Prakash Ganpat Harchilkar Superintendent, Ratnagiri Special 
Prison

Ratnagiri Rejoinder

6 3703/13/24/2025-
WC

Kishori Trishant Arde SP, Raigad Alibag Rejoinder

7 3769/13/23/2025 Nagesh Awate CEO. Z.P. Pune Pune Rejoinder
8 5254/13/37/2024 Terens R. Handikis Municipal Commissioner, Vasai 

Virar Municipal Corp.,
Thane Report

9 3871/13/30/2025 Deepak Krushna kumar Kagada SP, Palghar Palghar Rejoinder
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1 4049/13/16/2025 Malvankar Akshay Devadatta Nutan The Vice Chancellor University of 
Mumbai

Navi Mumbai Arguments

2 1044/13/16/2024 Husaneyara Begam Khan CP, Mumbai Mumbai Rejoinder
3 4469/13/3/2025 Shekhar Rahul Nikam (prison) Addl. DGP (Prisons) Pune (Supdt of 

Amravati Central Prisons)
Amravati Rejoinder

4 442/13/16/2024 Dipak Dinkar Pujare CP, Mumbai (expert committee 
rpt j.j. hospital)

Mumbai Report/ (j.j. 
hospital 

5 295/13/22/2025 Dhammadeep Janardhan Mogle SP, Parbhani Parbhani IW report
6 7658/13/14/2024 Shiveshree Babasaheb M.Patil The Regional Officer Of 

Maharashtra Pollution Control 
Board, Kolhapur

Kolhapur Rejonder/ 
Arguments

7 934/13/30/2024 Dr. Sumir Dembla Addl. Chief Secretay, Urban 
Development Dept., Mantralaya & 
Municipal Commissioner ,Thane

Mumbai Report 
(TMC)
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1 5284/13/19/2023 Priyanka Vinod Kedare CP, Nashik Nashik Arguments
2 1061/13/16/2024 Adv. Tanveer Nizam & Mariam 

Nizam
CP, Mumbai (gorai P.Stn) Mumbai

Fresh Report 
(C Summary) 

3 4659/13/3/2024-WC Ashwini Digambar Gadekar The Revenue Commissioner, 
Amravati

Amravati Rejoinder

4 4467/13/37/2025 Ramgovardhan Prajapati CP, Mira Bhayander Vasai Virar 
Police Commissionerate

Thane Rejoinder

5 4910/13/20/2025 & 
5009/13/24/2025

Adv. Shamsher Jalil Ansari (Victim-
Shamil S. Nachan & Irfan Landge-
Prisoners)

Addl. DGP (Prisons) Pune (Taloja 
Central Prison)

Navi Mumbai Rejoinder/ 
Argument

6 1322/13/18/2024 Yashwant Patil Awale Director, Directorate of Public 
Health Services,Mah. Mumbai

Nanded Rejoinder

7 4318/13/5/2024 Laxman Keru Gund The Spl. IGP, Chhatrapati 
Sambahji Nagar Range (SP, Beed)                                                     
2 .  Collector, Beed,                                
3. Tahsildar, Ashti,                             
4.  BDO, Ashti  

Chhatrapati 
Sambhaji 
Nagar

Report  (BDO)

8 5408/13/23/2024 Gajanan Yadav Kulkarni Director of Public Health Services, 
Mumbai

Pune Report 

9 2730/13/16/2024 Pinky M Bhansali Municipal Commissioner, MCGM & 
Principal Secretary, Social Welfare 
Dept., Mantralaya

Mumbai Notice Thrgh 
IW (Affi.Rept 
BMC)
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1 394/13/30/2025 Aslam Khan CP, Thane Thane Arguments
2 2622/13/30/2019 

C/W 
2695/13/30/2019

Nisha Bhartiya Municipal Commissioner, Thane & 
Then Municipal Commissioner, 
Thane Sanjeev Jaiswal

Thane Reply on Affi/ 
Argument

3 7625/13/10/2024 Ashish Kamalkant Barik SP, Dhule Dhule Rejoinder/ Arg 
(rpt of DE)

4 464/13/16/2025 Imran Hussain Shaikh DY. Commissioner Of Police Zone - 
VI , Mumbai

Mumbai Fresh Report/   
Arguments

5 4479/13/22/2025 Azhar Syyadd & Ors Civil Surgeon Civil Hospital 
Parbhani

Parbhani Rejoinder

6 7411/13/16/2024 Deep K. Gupta DCP, Zone-VI, Mumbai Mumbai Rejoinder
7 365/13/10/2024 Akkabai Fulsingh Bharude Executive Engineer, MSEDCL, 

Dhule
Dhule Report Thr 

IW
8 1284/13/0/2024 Soham Gamare Collector, Thane Thane fresh Report
9 686/13/23/2025 Dr. Sumir Dembla Commissioner, Municipal Corp., 

Pune
Pune Report
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1 4607/13/30/2024 Momin Dilshad Ahed Jahiruddin The Municipal Commissioner, 
Bhiwandi Nizampur City 
Municipal Corporation

Thane Arguments

2 67/13/16/2025 Shyamadevi Jaiswal DCP, Zone-X, Mumbai Mumbai Rejoinder/ 
Arg

3 3799/13/16/2024 Krishna Dutt Dubey Municipal Commissioner, MCGM Mumbai Rejoinder

4 7308/13/16/2024 Sandeep Ganpat Tambe Muncipal Commissioner , MCGM Mumbai Rejoinder

5 458/13/22/2025 Kishor Kamble (victim-Wachhala 
bai Bhagawan Manvate)

SP, Parbhani Parbhani Rejoinder

6 328/13/30/2025 Ranganath Iyer Municipal Commissioner, Kalyan 
Dombilvali Municipal Corp., 

Thane Report

7 5435/13/22/2025 Baban Bapurao Kshirsagar The Superintendent of Police, 
Parbhani

Parbhani Report

8 3738/13/4/2024 Shankar Punjaram Autade CP, Chhatrapati Sambhaji Nagar  
& Revenue Commissioner, 
Chhatrapati Sambhaji Nagar

Chhatrapati 
Sambhaji 
Nagar

Report Thr 
IW
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1 6759/13/16/2024 Sachin Ravi Patole DCP, Zone-IV , Mumbai Mumbai Arguments
2 3250/13/23/2025 Sunita Jagdish Nanekar SP, Pune Pune Rejoinder
3 4004/13/19/2025 Kamlabai Kundalik Jagtap 1. Collector, Nashik                         

(2) SP, Nashik Rural
Nashik Rejoinder

4 1553/13/26/2024 Diwanji Laxman Pawar Divisional Commissioner Revenue, 
Pune , SP, Sangli

Sangli Report/  
Arguments

5 565/13/12/2024 Rahul B. Dabade SP, Jalgaon Jalgaon IW Report
6 3613/13/33/2025 Utkarsh Ghuge SP, Washim Washim IW Report
7 7117/13/1/2024 Jairam Suresh Angre SP, Ahilyanagar Ahilyanagar IW Report
8 3456/13/13/2024 Adv. Kishor Ashok Gitkhane SP, Jalna Jalna Report

9 5304/13/23/2025 Kiran Bhalchandra Thatte CP, Pune Pune Report
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